
Extra Curricular Clubs – Spring 2024 
No need to book, just go to the Venue/PE Office 

 Lunchtime – 1.20pm – 1.50pm After School – 3.50pm – 5.00pm 
 Club Year Venue Staff Club Year Venue Staff 

Monday 

Year 7 Drop In 
Year 8 Drop In 
Philosophy/Current Affairs 
Film Club (1.05 onwards) 
MFL Drop In 
Chess Club 
Quiet Space 
Indoor Cricket 
 

7 
8 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
All 
 
 

42 
4 
31 
33 
14 
30 
34 
DLC 
 
 

SM-C 
JS 
AH/EL 
ST 
KM 
JF 
SFS 
KS 
 
 

KS3 Homework 
KS4 Homework 
Classical Civilisations 
Year 7 Boys Football 

7,8,9 
10,11 
11 
7 

20 
Library 
4 
Field 

NR 
CFJ 
JR 
KC 

Tuesday 

Year 7 Drop In 
Year 8 Drop In 
STEM Club 
Orchestra 
String Choir 
Quiet Space 
Boys Football 
Girls Football 
Rugby 
Basketball 

7 
8 
7,8 
All 
All 
All 
10, 11 
All 
8,9 
All 

42 
4 
21 
Drama 
41 
34 
Field 
Field 
Field 
DLC 

EF 
SM-C 
AF 
JD 
SR 
SFS 
KC 
NMi 
IT 
SP 

KS3 Homework 
KS4 Homework 
Classical Civilisations 

7,8,9 
10,11 
11 

20 
Library 
4 

NR 
CFJ 
JR 

Wednesday 

Year 7 Drop In 
Year 8 Drop In 
Textiles Club 
Photoshop 
Lego 
Arts & Crafts 
Quiet Space 
Boys Football 
Rugby 
Table Tennis 
Girls Sports Club 
Blooket Club 

7 
8 
All 
All 
All 
7,8,9 
All 
8, 9 
10,11 
All 
All 
7 

42 
4 
8 
15 
19 
6 
34 
Field 
Field 
Hall 
DLC 
12 

LB 
JSP 
DK 
KV 
KS 
LS 
MM 
KC 
IT 
NR 
VS 
JW 

KS3 Homework 
KS4 Homework 
Warhammer 
Cookery Club 

7,8,9 
10,11 
All 
8 

20 
Library 
24 
1 

NR 
CFJ 
SRO 
BM 

Thursday 

Year 7 Drop In 
Year 8 Drop In 
KS4 Art 
MFL Storytelling 
Pop Choir 
Quiet Space 
Netball 
Hockey 
Rugby 
Running (1.10-1.40) 
Table Tennis 

7 
8 
10,11 
7, 8 
All 
All 
All 
All 
7 
All 
All 

42 
4 
7 
14 
41 
34 
DLC 
MUGA 
Field 
Reception 
Hall 

TW 
JP 
LC 
ED 
SR 
SFS 
VS 
SP 
IT 
MG 
NM 

KS3 Homework 
KS4 Homework 
Computing Club 

7,8,9 
10,11 
All 

20 
Library 
15 

NR 
CFJ 
EG 

Friday 

Year 7 Drop In 
Year 8 Drop In 
Polyglot 
KS4 Art 
Jazz Band 
Quiet Space 
Badminton 
Just Dance 
French Revision 

7 
8 
All 
10,11 
All 
All 
All 
All 
11 

42 
4 
16 
7 
41 
34 
DLC 
Hall 
14 

JP 
CC 
HG 
LC 
SR 
SFS 
JW 
NR 
ED 

    

 


