Extra Curricular Clubs - Spring 2024

No need to book, just go to the Venue/PE Office

	Lunchtime – 1.20pm – 1.50pm				After School – 3.50pm – 5.00pm			
	Club	Year	Venue	Staff	Club	Year	Venue	Staff
	Year 7 Drop In	7	42	SM-C	KS3 Homework	7,8,9	20	NR
Monday	Year 8 Drop In	8	42	JS	KS4 Homework	10,11	Library	CFJ
	Philosophy/Current Affairs	All	31	AH/EL	Classical Civilisations	10,11	4	JR
	Film Club (1.05 onwards)	All	33	ST	Year 7 Boys Football	7	Field	KC
		All	14	KM	Teal / Boys Football	'	rieiu	KC
	MFL Drop In Chess Club	All	30	JF				
	Quiet Space	All	34	SFS KS				
	Indoor Cricket	All	DLC	KS				
	Year 7 Drop In	7	42	EF	KS3 Homework	7,8,9	20	NR
	Year 8 Drop In	8	4	SM-C	KS4 Homework	10,11	Library	CFJ
	STEM Club	7,8	21	AF	Classical Civilisations	11	4	JR
	Orchestra	All	Drama	JD				
	String Choir	All	41	SR				
	Quiet Space	All	34	SFS				
	Boys Football	10, 11	Field	KC				
	Girls Football	All	Field	NMi				
	Rugby	8,9	Field	IT				
	Basketball	All	DLC	SP				
Wednesday	Year 7 Drop In	7	42	LB	KS3 Homework	7,8,9	20	NR
	Year 8 Drop In	8	4	JSP	KS4 Homework	10,11	Library	CFJ
	Textiles Club	All	8	DK	Warhammer	All	24	SRO
	Photoshop	All	15	KV	Cookery Club	8	1	BM
	Lego	All	19	KS	COOKETY CIUD		_	DIVI
	Arts & Crafts	7,8,9	6	LS				
	Quiet Space	All	34	MM				
	Boys Football	8, 9	Field	KC				
	Rugby	10,11	Field	IT				
	Table Tennis	All	Hall	NR				
				VS				
	Girls Sports Club	All	DLC					
	Blooket Club	7	12	JW	KC2 Harrania	7.0.0	20	ND
Thursday	Year 7 Drop In	7	42	TW	KS3 Homework	7,8,9	20	NR
	Year 8 Drop In	8	4	JP	KS4 Homework	10,11	Library	CFJ
	KS4 Art	10,11	7	LC	Computing Club	All	15	EG
	MFL Storytelling	7, 8	14	ED				
	Pop Choir	All	41	SR				
	Quiet Space	All	34	SFS				
	Netball	All	DLC	VS				
	Hockey	All	MUGA	SP				
	Rugby	7	Field	IT				
	Running (1.10-1.40)	All	Reception	MG				
	Table Tennis	All	Hall	NM				
Friday	Year 7 Drop In	7	42	JP				
	Year 8 Drop In	8	4	CC				
	Polyglot	All	16	HG				
	KS4 Art	10,11	7	LC				
	Jazz Band	All	41	SR				
	Quiet Space	All	34	SFS				
	Badminton	All	DLC	JW				
	Just Dance	All	Hall	NR				
	French Revision	11	14	ED				